Fiche produit

9353v00522

R61060 Gris 654 PP 100%
600x400x30 - Alimenataire

Classification

Groupe Produit Principal
Groupe Produit

Mesures (mm)
Longueur externe
Largeur externe
Hauteur externe
Hauteur d'encastrement

Poids & Volume
Poids Net (kg)

Divers

Exclusivité Client

Plan No

Matiere

Temperature d'utilisation
Food Approved?

UV Included?

UV level

Stacking Accessories
Euro Stacking Lids

600
400
30

0.9

PP

v
Q

Schoeller Allibert

Conditionnement
Quantité/Cond.
Quanité/palette
Volume Palette (m3)
Longeur Palette (mm)
Largeur Palette (mm)
Hauteur Palette(mm)

15
240
1.543
1200
1000
1286



